BLACKYELLOWMAGENTACYAN
(888) VITEK-70 | WWW.VITEKCCTV.COM
28492 Constellation Road Valencia, CA 91355
VTC-EBV49/24 4-9mm Varifocal Color Bullet
Camera w/540TVL
• 1/3" CCD with 540TV Lines Resolution
• Built-in 4-9mm Varifocal Auto Iris lens
• Attractive and Compact Design
• Superior Backlight function
• Cable Feed-thru for Vandal Resistant Outdoor
Installation
• 24 Volt AC Operation
FEATURES
BLACKYELLOWMAGENTACYAN
(888) VITEK-70 | WWW.VITEKCCTV.COM
28492 Constellation Road Valencia, CA 91355
VTC-EBV49/24 4-9mm Varifocal Color Bullet
Camera w/540TVL
Detailed Specifications
Image Pick-Up Device
TV System
Effective Pixels
Scanning System
Sync System
Resolution
Minimum Illumination
S/N Ratio
Gamma Characteristic
Video Output
Electronic Iris
Power Supply
Power Consumption
Lens (Included)
Operational Temp.
Dimension (W x H x D)
Weight
1/3” Super HAD High Resolution Color CCD
NTSC
768H × 494V (380K pixels)
2:1 INTERLACE
Internal / Line Lock
540TV Lines
0.1 Lux
More Than 50dB
Internal / Line Lock selectable
Composite: 1.0 Vp-p / 75 Ohm
1/60 ~ 1/100,000sec
AC 24V
120mA
Varifocal 4mm-9mm
14 Deg. ~ 122 Deg F (-10 Deg -+ 50 Deg C)
2.76" x 3.31" x 7.48" (70mm x 84mm x 190mm)
17.64 oz. (500g)